
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/18/19 to 11/22/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/18/19 to 11/22/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/18/19 to 11/22/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 865.5156 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 595.0000)
Total % Net Gain 0.52% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.36%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 1602.7031 / $ 
325.5269 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2960.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 185.17% / 37.61% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit (497.48%)

Gross Profit $ 3479.9922 Total Trades 44
Gross Loss ($ 2614.4766) Winning Trades 17
Avg win/Avg loss 2.114 Winning Rate 38.64%
Profit Factor 1.331 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.087 / 0.203

Avg Winning Trade 204.7054 Consecutive Winning Trades 4
Avg Losing Trade (96.8325) Consecutive Losing Trades 8
Avg Trade $ 19.6708 Avg Holding Bars 20
Largest Winning Trade $ 1280.0000 Avg Winning Bars 12
Largest Losing Trade ($ 385.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit ($ 599.4844) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 595.0000)
Total % Net Gain (0.36%) Buy/Hold % Gain (0.36%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 792.7031 / $ 350.8969 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2960.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (132.23%) / (58.53%) % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit (497.48%)

Gross Profit $ 609.9922 Total Trades 22
Gross Loss ($ 1209.4766) Winning Trades 7
Avg win/Avg loss 1.081 Winning Rate 31.82%
Profit Factor 0.504 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.173 / (0.338)

Avg Winning Trade 87.1417 Consecutive Winning Trades 3
Avg Losing Trade (80.6318) Consecutive Losing Trades 4
Avg Trade ($ 27.2493) Avg Holding Bars 20
Largest Winning Trade $ 125.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10
Largest Losing Trade ($ 300.0000) Avg Losing Bars 10

Total Net Profit $ 1465.0000 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 595.0000)
Total % Net Gain 0.88% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.36%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 1355.0000 / $ 
290.8333 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2960.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 92.49% / 19.85% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit (497.48%)

Gross Profit $ 2870.0000 Total Trades 22
Gross Loss ($ 1405.0000) Winning Trades 10
Avg win/Avg loss 2.451 Winning Rate 45.45%
Profit Factor 2.043 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.276 / 0.569

Avg Winning Trade 287.0000 Consecutive Winning Trades 3
Avg Losing Trade (117.0833) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Page 1 of 2

12/1/2019about:blank



Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 66.5909 Avg Holding Bars 20
Largest Winning Trade $ 1280.0000 Avg Winning Bars 15
Largest Losing Trade ($ 385.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price P/L
(w/o MM) 

CumP/L
(w/o MM) 

Bars
Held 

1 11/18/2019 06:28 Sell 8312.0000 11/18/2019 06:56 8294.2500 340.0000 340.0000 28
2 11/18/2019 07:16 Sell 8292.0000 11/18/2019 07:32 8297.0000 (115.0000) 225.0000 16
3 11/18/2019 08:10 Buy 8315.0000 11/18/2019 08:14 8300.7500 (300.0000) (75.0000) 4
4 11/18/2019 08:25 Buy 8314.7500 11/18/2019 08:46 8314.9111 (11.7773) (86.7773) 21
5 11/18/2019 08:47 Buy 8319.5000 11/18/2019 09:12 8319.0000 (25.0039) (111.7813) 25
6 11/18/2019 09:36 Sell 8314.0000 11/18/2019 09:40 8319.2500 (120.0000) (231.7813) 4
7 11/18/2019 10:01 Sell 8315.7500 11/18/2019 10:05 8317.5000 (50.0000) (281.7813) 4
8 11/18/2019 10:08 Sell 8315.0000 11/18/2019 10:12 8318.0000 (75.0000) (356.7813) 4
9 11/18/2019 10:47 Buy 8330.0000 11/18/2019 11:01 8328.0000 (55.0000) (411.7813) 14
10 11/18/2019 11:09 Buy 8333.7500 11/18/2019 11:49 8340.5000 120.0000 (291.7813) 40
11 11/18/2019 12:23 Sell 8332.7500 11/18/2019 12:54 8330.2500 35.0000 (256.7813) 31
12 11/19/2019 06:40 Sell 8353.5000 11/19/2019 07:13 8343.5000 185.0000 (71.7813) 33
13 11/19/2019 07:47 Sell 8330.7500 11/19/2019 08:11 8324.2500 115.0000 43.2188 24
14 11/19/2019 08:48 Buy 8346.7500 11/19/2019 09:06 8345.5000 (40.0000) 3.2188 18
15 11/19/2019 09:21 Buy 8352.5000 11/19/2019 09:26 8348.5000 (95.0000) (91.7813) 5
16 11/19/2019 10:37 Sell 8344.5000 11/19/2019 10:41 8349.5000 (115.0000) (206.7813) 4
17 11/19/2019 11:00 Buy 8350.2500 11/19/2019 11:36 8357.2500 125.0000 (81.7813) 36
18 11/19/2019 12:22 Sell 8349.7500 11/19/2019 12:36 8351.2500 (45.0000) (126.7813) 14
19 11/20/2019 06:32 Buy 8321.2500 11/20/2019 07:16 8327.5000 110.0000 (16.7813) 44
20 11/20/2019 07:27 Buy 8335.2500 11/20/2019 08:07 8338.7500 55.0000 38.2188 40
21 11/20/2019 08:42 Sell 8327.5000 11/20/2019 09:12 8326.5000 5.0000 43.2188 30
22 11/20/2019 09:51 Sell 8321.5000 11/20/2019 10:27 8256.7500 1280.0000 1323.2188 36
23 11/20/2019 10:28 Sell 8252.5000 11/20/2019 10:37 8254.0000 (45.0000) 1278.2188 9
24 11/20/2019 11:16 Sell 8255.0000 11/20/2019 11:26 8273.5000 (385.0000) 893.2188 10
25 11/20/2019 11:44 Buy 8283.2500 11/20/2019 11:47 8273.2500 (215.0000) 678.2188 3
26 11/20/2019 12:08 Buy 8281.0000 11/20/2019 12:19 8276.6348 (102.3047) 575.9141 11
27 11/20/2019 12:53 Buy 8281.5000 11/20/2019 13:00 8288.0000 114.9922 690.9063 7
28 11/21/2019 06:40 Sell 8270.5000 11/21/2019 06:53 8277.5000 (155.0000) 535.9063 13
29 11/21/2019 07:29 Sell 8259.5000 11/21/2019 07:40 8266.0000 (145.0000) 390.9063 11
30 11/21/2019 08:22 Sell 8266.5000 11/21/2019 09:10 8258.7500 140.0000 530.9063 48
31 11/21/2019 09:39 Buy 8270.0000 11/21/2019 09:55 8265.2500 (110.0000) 420.9063 16
32 11/21/2019 09:59 Buy 8270.0000 11/21/2019 10:34 8269.4805 (25.3906) 395.5156 35
33 11/21/2019 11:29 Buy 8281.5000 11/21/2019 11:50 8282.2500 0.0000 395.5156 21
34 11/21/2019 12:14 Buy 8284.5000 11/21/2019 12:22 8279.7500 (110.0000) 285.5156 8
35 11/21/2019 12:26 Sell 8279.7500 11/21/2019 12:57 8270.5000 170.0000 455.5156 31
36 11/22/2019 06:49 Sell 8286.2500 11/22/2019 07:00 8290.5000 (100.0000) 355.5156 11
37 11/22/2019 07:08 Sell 8279.2500 11/22/2019 08:10 8249.7500 575.0000 930.5156 62
38 11/22/2019 09:09 Buy 8264.0000 11/22/2019 09:16 8260.5000 (85.0000) 845.5156 7
39 11/22/2019 09:18 Buy 8264.2500 11/22/2019 09:35 8265.7500 15.0000 860.5156 17
40 11/22/2019 09:36 Buy 8267.2500 11/22/2019 10:26 8271.5000 70.0000 930.5156 50
41 11/22/2019 10:47 Sell 8270.5000 11/22/2019 10:58 8268.5000 25.0000 955.5156 11
42 11/22/2019 11:01 Sell 8263.0000 11/22/2019 11:20 8265.0000 (55.0000) 900.5156 19
43 11/22/2019 11:59 Buy 8270.0000 11/22/2019 12:03 8269.0000 (35.0000) 865.5156 4
44 11/22/2019 12:09 Buy 8272.2500 11/22/2019 12:37 8273.0000 0.0000 865.5156 28
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